“Yigvan Vidushi 2024 (Mathematics)”

Tata Institute of Fundamental Research, Mumbai

July 1 -12, 2024

LECTURE SCHEDULE (Week 1)

%lerfltl‘l'l;es Monday (1 July) Tuesday (2 July) Wednesday (3 July) Thursday (4 July) Friday (5 July)
09.15-09.30 Inauguration
09.30-10.30 Supriya Pisolkar Supriya Pisolkar Supriya Pisolkar Supriya Pisolkar Supriya Pisolkar
(AG66) (AG66) (AG66) (AG66)
TEA BREAK
11.00 - 12.00 Radhika Gupta Radhika Gupta Radhika Gupta Radhika Gupta Radhika Gupta
(AG66) (AG66) (AG66) (AG66)
12.15-01.00 Tutorial 1 Tutorial 2 Tutorial 4 Tutorial 5 Tutorial 6
(AG66) (AG66) (AG66) (AG66) (AG66)
LUNCH
02.30-03.30 Subhajit Goswami Subhajit Goswami Subhajit Goswami Subhajit Goswami Subhajit Goswami
(AG66) (AG66) (AG66) (AG66)
TEABREAK
04.00 — 05.00 Eknath Ghate Tutorial 3 Charanya Ravi
(AG 66) (AG 66)
Panel Discussion with
05.15—-06.30 High Tea Students/postdocs

(East Canteen)




“Yigvan Vidushi 2024 (Mathematics)”

July 1 -12, 2024

Tata Institute of Fundamental Research, Mumbai

LECTURE SCHEDULE (Week 2)

%f:;‘;;‘; Monday (8 July) Tuesday (9 July) Wednesday (10 July) Thursday (11 July) Friday (12 July)
09.20 —10.20 | Siddhartha Bhattacharya Radhika Ganapathy Radhika Ganapathy Radhika Ganapathy Radhika Ganapathy
(AG66) (AG66) (AG66) (AG66)
TEABREAK
10.50 — 11.50 Sabyasachi Mukharjee Sabyasachi Mukharjee Sabyasachi Mukharjee Sabyasachi Mukharjee Sabyasachi Mukharjee
(AG66) (AG66) (AG66) (AG66)
12.00 — 01.00 Tutorial 7 Siddhartha Bhattacharya Tutorial 9 Tutorial 10 Siddhartha Bhattacharya
(AG66) (AG66) (AG66) (AG66) (AG66)
LUNCH
02.30—-03.30 Radhika Ganapathy Riddhi Shah Siddhartha Bhattacharya Siddhartha Bhattacharya Feedback & Certificates
(AG66) (AG66) (AG66) (AG66)
TEABREAK
04.00 — 05.00 Tutorial 8 Panel Discussion with Meena Mahajan
(AG66) Faculty (AG66)
05.15 - 06.00 High Tea

(East Canteen)




